
Mistrzostwa Polski w klasie DELPHIA 24 One Design
Puck, 22-24 lipca 2011

M-ce Numer
na 
żaglu

Nazwisk
o

Imię Rok
urod

Jacht/Klub Miejsca w wyścigach Punkty
Suma1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1. POL10 Czapski
Charzewski
Czernecki
Mazur

Andrzej
Cezary
Grzegorz
Piotr

75
64
77
85

KS SPÓJNIA WARSZAWA

"FORD KUGA"

 1  2  3 *9  2  1  1  2 *9  2

   14.0 

2. POL17 Kania
Kania
Królikowski
Konarzewski

Zbigniew
Maciej
Piotr
Edward

51
78
62
79

KS SPÓJNIA WARSZAWA

"PGNIG"

 4  1  2 *8  1  2  3  1 *12  8

   22.0 

3. POL9 Kowalewski
Korytowski
Rosiński
Sołtysiak

Piotr
Marek
Dominik
Marcin

63
70
86
72

JKW POZNAŃ

"INDYGO"

 3  3  1  2 *8  4 *5  4  2  4

   23.0 

4. POL7 Leszczyński
Płachecki
Flak
Katus

Michał
Bolesław
Bartosz
Maciej

72
82
85
74

KS SPÓJNIA WARSZAWA

"MAX-MEDIATEAM"

 2  5 *6  1  5  3  2  3 *6  6

   27.0 

5. POL15 Szukiel
Łodyga
Klepacki
Podsiadły

Wacław
Krzysztof
Zbigniew
Krzysztof

75
86
66
55

AZS UWM OLSZTYN

"ATTIS"

 5  6  5  4  4  5 *9  6 *14  7

   42.0 

6. POL14 Tarnowski
Chruściel
Woroch
Kucharski

Paweł
Marek
Damian
Piotr

78
81
84
69

APOTEX SAILING TEAM

"APOTEX"

*8  8  8  7 *12  7  4  5  3  1

   43.0 

7. POL24 Gałązka
Chomin
Dydyń
Wilewski

Maciej
Łukasz
Jacek
Maciej

77
76
82
72

MKŻR ŚWIEBODZIN

"COMPUTEC S.A."

 7 *9  7 *11  7  6  6  8  1  3

   45.0 

8. POL39 Kotwicki
Horodyski
Zawistowski
Górecki

Piotr
Remigiusz
Piotr
Jacek

82
77
79
77

MKŻR ŚWIEBODZIN

"KALINOWE POLA"

 9  4  9 *13  6  9  7  7 *10  5

   56.0 

9. POL12 Oskroba
Bączkiewicz
Główka
Buszmicz

Paweł
Tomasz
Roman
Michał

79
72
81
73

KS SPÓJNIA WARSZAWA

"VECTRA"

 6 *12  4  3  10  8  8  9  11 *DNF

   59.0 

10. POL11 Sałata
Sałata
Ambroziak
Kowalski

Waldemar
Rafał
Mariusz
Krzysztof

67
90
77
76

KS SPÓJNIA WARSZAWA

"VCP"

 11  7 *12  5  3  11 *DNF  11  5  9

   62.0 

11. RZ66 Kędziora
Kliwer
Łabędz
Smaga

Piotr
Łukasz
Robert
Marcin

82
79
73
73

CELLFAST SAILING 
TEAM

"CELLFAST"

 12  10 *13  6 *13  10  10  10  4  12

   74.0 

12. POL133 Pietrzak
Dembowski
Celmerowski
Ziemski

Marcin
Marcin
Marcin
Maciej

77
60
75
81

KKW JACHRANKA

"AUTO PDLASIE"

 10 *14  10  10  9 *12  11  12  7  10

   79.0 

13. POL6 Rybacki
Rybacki
Pelic
Ohnsorge

Andrzej
Michał
Jarosław
Ivo

46
72
72
71

MEBLE RYBACKI

"KRYSTYNA"

*14  13 *14  14  11  14  12  13  8  11

   96.0 

14. RZ22 Cieśla
Cieśla
Chojnowski
Kuśnierz

Mieszko
Gniewomir
Kacper
Sebastian

78
82
86
86

PRODENTAL SAILING 
TEAM

"PRODENTAL"

 13  11  11  12 *14  13  13  14  13 *DNF

  100.0 

Kierunek wiatru :
Siła wiatru [m/s] :

E E E E SW SW SW SW S S
6-7 6-7 6-7 5 5 7 6-7 7-8 6-7 7-8


